
ISIS_Cycle_2008_2
Date RBno PI Sample SE Local Contact

Tue 01/07/2008 770001 Xpress SCh/POL Ron Smith
Wed 02/07/2008 770001
Thu 03/07/2008 720553 Manti bronze AMB/ Winfried Kockelmann

Fri 04/07/2008 810164 Bychkov Ge-123Te FUR/GEM Emma Barney
Sat 05/07/2008 810386 Bychkov P-S FUR/GEM Emma Barney
Sun 06/07/2008 810386
Mon 07/07/2008 810386
Tue 08/07/2008 810386

Wed 09/07/2008 810118 Newport 3x 8mm rods. P Ca Na Ti Zn O AMB/ Emma Barney
Thu 10/07/2008 810118

Fri 11/07/2008 810287 Attfield EuMO2N (M= Ta, Nb) OC/50/V Winfried Kockelmann
Sat 12/07/2008 810287
Sun 13/07/2008 839000 Attfield EuMO2N (M= Ta, Nb) OC/50/V Winfried Kockelmann
Mon 14/07/2008 810137 Weller Na-K-Ca- Be-Si-Al-O-H OC/F Winfried Kockelmann
Tue 15/07/2008 720552 Gilioli Manganite PrMn7O12 OC/50/V Aziz Daoud-Aladine

Wed 16/07/2008 720552
Thu 17/07/2008 810073 Tomy Sr2YRuO6 and Sr2YbRuO6 MGC/GEM,CCR/TL/He/GEM Winfried Kockelmann

Fri 18/07/2008 810073
Sat 19/07/2008 810073
Sun 20/07/2008 Reserve OC/50/V
Mon 21/07/2008 810066 McMillan sodium silicon clathrate with included deuterium OC/50/V Laurent Chapon
Tue 22/07/2008 810066

Wed 23/07/2008 810198 Singh MgD2-Si+ Nb2O5 (2mol%) FUR/GEM,GH/(--) Winfried Kockelmann
Thu 24/07/2008 810198


